1.1.31            EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES PORTFOLIO
1
• High Efficient
• Outstanding Safety & Reliability; Robust
Construction, Maintenance Free
- Copper free aluminum housing, temped and impact
resistant glass globe, heat & corrosion proof.
- IP66 Protection.

Net weight	 Nor: 17kg, EM: 20kg
Technical information
Ordering information
LPL Ex high power LED pendant
Part No.  Product Type 1)
Lumen
Output 2)
Color
Temp.
System
Watt
Input
Valtage
Ambient
Ta
Ta Code
(Gas)
TC(Dust)
Dust Temp.
CCL1624878 LPL18-C57-4L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 4270lm
5700K
43W
100~277VAC 50/60Hz
127~250VDC
-40˚C~+55˚C
T6 T80˚C
CCL1624879 LPL18-C57-5L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 4994lm 53W T6 T80˚C
CCL1624880 LPL18-C57-6L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 6418lm 62W T6 T80˚C
CCL1624801 LPL18-C57-7L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 6680lm 70W T6 T80˚C
CCL1624803 LPL18-C57-9L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 8998lm 87W T6 T80˚C
CCL1624804 LPL18-C57-10L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 9974lm 105W T6 T80˚C
CCL1624805 LPL18-C57-12L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 11700lm 125W T5 T95˚C
CCL1624807 LPL18-C57-14L-V07-2M-LT1-CG 13721lm 141W T5 T95˚C
CCL1624898 LPL18-C57-4L-V09-1M-LT1-CG-EM1 4059lm
5700K
43W
100~240V AC 50/60Hz,
127~250V DC
-40˚C~+55˚C
T6 T80C
CCL1624899 LPL18-C57-6L-V09-1M-LT1-CG-EM2 6410lm 62W T6 T80C
CCL1624900 LPL18-C57-7L-V09-1M-LT1-CG-EM2 6680lm 73W T6 T80C
1) Standard version without cable gland. if need, please order separately
2) Tolerance +/- 10%
3) Contact your local sales representative for special requirements.
Ea